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H*3567 (Rat #0022, Act #0208 of 1999) General Bill, By Walker, Allison, Davenport, Lanford, Lee, Littlejohn and D.

Smith

Summary: Spartanburg County Education Oversight Committee, funding formula for distribution; School Districts

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 499 OF 1998, RELATING TO THE DISTRIBUTION OF FOUNDATION MONIES BY THE
SPARTANBURG COUNTY EDUCATION OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE DISTRIBUTION IS
BASED ON THE PREVAILING FUNDING FORMULA UTILIZED DURING THE 1993-94 SCHOOL YEAR.

02/18/99
02/23/99
02/24/99
02/24/99
03/03/99
03/04/99
03/17/99
03/24/99
03/24/99
04/16/99
08/16/99

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-19
Read second time HJ-16

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-7
Read second time SJ-15

Read third time and enrolled SJ-20

Ratified R 22

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 03/24/99
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