

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H'3567 (Rat #0022, Act #0208 of 1999) General Bill, By Walker, Allison, Davenport, Lanford, Lee, Littlejohn and D. Smith

Summary: Spartanburg County Education Oversight Committee, funding formula for distribution; School Districts

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 499 OF 1998, RELATING TO THE DISTRIBUTION OF FOUNDATION MONIES BY THE SPARTANBURG COUNTY EDUCATION OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE DISTRIBUTION IS BASED ON THE PREVAILING FUNDING FORMULA UTILIZED DURING THE 1993-94 SCHOOL YEAR.

02/18/99	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-19
02/23/99	House	Read second time HJ-16
02/24/99	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20
02/24/99	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-7
03/03/99	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
03/04/99	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-20
03/17/99		Ratified R 22
03/24/99		Became law without Governor's signature
03/24/99		Effective date 03/24/99
04/16/99		Copies available
08/16/99		Act No. 208